
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

NSR 2023

Name: Gesamt: 17.2. 24.3. 14.4. 30.6. 15.9. Abzgl. 1 Streicher

1 Leenen, Ralf 500 100 100 100 100 100 400
2 Jaros, Gunter 375 95 95 90 95 999 375
3 Hentschel, Volker 415 86 90 86 78 75 340
4 Bestgen, Michael 393 82 82 78 69 82 324
5 Flamme, Stephan 387 75 78 82 66 86 321
6 Hupperich, Volker 382 90 75 66 82 69 316
7 Baum, Friedhelm 315 78 72 75 90 999 315
8 Vester, Marcel 306 999 62 72 72 100 306
9 Lindenberg, Thomas 366 72 66 64 86 78 302

10 Pünder, Gerald 261 64 64 69 999 64 261
11 Vester, Frank 310 62 60 62 64 62 250
12 Schell, Frank 246 999 56 56 62 72 246
13 Mundus, Frank 220 56 53 55 56 999 220
14 Kämpfe, Frank 219 54 52 999 53 60 219
15 Quadt, Hans 216 55 86 999 75 999 216
16 Wiehle, Dieter 180 69 999 53 58 999 180
17 Schell, Bianca 172 999 58 54 60 999 172
18 Hupperich, Ben 164 999 69 95 999 999 164
19 Schmitz, Toni 121 999 55 999 999 66 121
20 Kellershof, Pamela 115 60 999 999 55 999 115
21 Grundmann, Christian 112 58 54 999 999 999 112
22 Sandmeier, Michael 90 999 999 999 999 90 90
23 Schmitz, Joachim 66 66 999 999 999 999 66
24 Henseler, Geena 60 999 999 60 999 999 60
25 Henseler, Wolfgang 58 999 999 58 999 999 58
26 Röhrig, Dominik 54 999 999 999 54 999 54



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

1. NSR 2023 17.02.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 202,75 202,75 8,878 100
2 Jaros, Gunter 201,03 1,72 1,72 201,03 8,954 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 197,32 5,43 3,71 197,32 9,122 90
4 Hentschel, Volker 197,02 5,73 0,30 197,02 9,136 86
5 Bestgen, Michael 196,75 6,00 0,27 196,75 9,149 82
6 Baum, Friedhelm 196,43 6,32 0,32 196,43 9,164 78
7 Flamme, Stephan 195,11 7,64 1,32 195,11 9,226 75
8 Lindenberg, Thomas 191,43 11,32 3,68 191,43 9,403 72
9 Wiehle, Dieter 189,73 13,02 1,70 189,73 9,487 69

10 Schmitz, Joachim 189,72 13,03 0,01 189,72 9,488 66
11 Pünder, Gerald 187,56 15,19 2,16 187,56 9,597 64
12 Vester, Frank 185,69 17,06 1,87 185,69 9,694 62
13 Kellershof, Pamela 180,51 22,24 5,18 180,51 9,972 60
14 Grundmann, Christian 178,04 24,71 2,47 178,04 10,110 58
15 Mundus, Frank 176,4 26,35 1,64 176,40 10,204 56
16 Quadt, Hans 175 27,75 1,40 175,00 10,286 55
17 Kämpfe, Frank 162,63 40,12 12,37 162,63 11,068 54

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

1. NSR 2023 17.02.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 202,75 33 33 34 33,75 34 35
Mc Laren 9,023 8,795 8,703 8,801 8,670 8,540
Jaros, Gunter 201,03 32 34,03 34 34 33 34
Mc Laren 8,983 8,712 8,789 8,626 8,741 8,685
Hupperich, Volker 197,32 32,32 32 33 33 33 34
Corvette C7 9,194 9,047 8,805 8,769 8,948 8,715
Hentschel, Volker 197,02 31 33 34 33 32 34,02
Corvette C7 9,154 9,010 8,766 8,733 8,991 8,802
Bestgen, Michael 196,75 31,75 32 33 34 33 33
Mc Laren 9,211 8,974 8,765 8,849 8,850 8,881
Baum, Friedhelm 196,43 32 32 33 33 33,43 33
Mc Laren 9,226 9,209 8,848 8,949 8,766 8,698
Flamme, Stephan 195,11 31 32,11 33 33 32 34
Corvette C6 9,331 9,124 8,989 8,862 9,015 8,780
Lindenberg, Thomas 191,43 32 30 31 33 33 32,43
Porsche 9,225 9,083 9,135 8,818 8,918 8,979
Wiehle, Dieter 189,73 30 31 33 32,73 31 32
Mercedes 9,522 9,238 8,994 9,063 9,051 9,004
Schmitz, Joachim 189,72 31 31 31,72 32 32 32
Corvette C7 9,324 9,068 9,125 9,045 8,988 8,938
Pünder, Gerald 187,56 31 30 32 33 31,56 30
Corvette C7 9,469 9,425 9,114 9,138 9,203 9,150
Vester, Frank 185,69 29 31 32 32,69 30 31
Corvette C7 9,667 9,307 8,997 9,144 9,350 9,242
Kellershof, Pamela 180,51 28,51 30 31 32 30 29
Mercedes 10,134 9,779 9,325 9,229 9,724 9,566
Grundmann, Christian 178,04 27 29,04 30 32 30 30
Porsche 10,259 9,815 9,587 9,315 9,565 9,512
Mundus, Frank 176,4 28 29 30 29 30 30,4
Corvette C6 10,214 10,029 9,541 9,582 9,629 9,505
Quadt, Hans 175 32 32 12 33 33 33
Mc Laren 9,134 9,095 9,179 8,861 8,808 8,914
Kämpfe, Frank 162,63 23 28 27,63 29 28 27
Corvette C7 10,659 9,952 10,093 9,625 9,922 10,138
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

2. NSR 2023 24.03.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 201,73 201,73 8,923 100
2 Jaros, Gunter 200,69 1,04 1,04 200,69 8,969 95
3 Hentschel, Volker 200,32 1,41 0,37 200,32 8,986 90
4 Quadt, Hans 198,47 3,26 1,85 198,47 9,069 86
5 Bestgen, Michael 197,92 3,81 0,55 197,92 9,095 82
6 Flamme, Stephan 196,82 4,91 1,10 196,82 9,145 78
7 Hupperich, Volker 196,43 5,30 0,39 196,43 9,164 75
8 Baum, Friedhelm 195,90 5,83 0,53 195,90 9,188 72
9 Hupperich, Ben 194,43 7,30 1,47 194,43 9,258 69

10 Lindenberg, Thomas 193,92 7,81 0,51 193,92 9,282 66
11 Pünder, Gerald 192,04 9,69 1,88 192,04 9,373 64
12 Vester, Marcel 189,09 12,64 2,95 189,09 9,519 62
13 Vester, Frank 187,97 13,76 1,12 187,97 9,576 60
14 Schell, Bianca 186,06 15,67 1,91 186,06 9,674 58
15 Schell, Frank 184,52 17,21 1,54 184,52 9,755 56
16 Schmitz, Toni 183,09 18,64 1,43 183,09 9,831 55
17 Grundmann, Christian 178,12 23,61 4,97 178,12 10,106 54
18 Mundus, Frank 175,29 26,44 2,83 175,29 10,269 53
19 Kämpfe, Frank 168,70 33,03 6,59 168,70 10,670 52

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

2. NSR 2023 24.03.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 201,73 32 33,73 34 34 34 34
Mc Laren 9,214 8,913 8,812 8,662 8,624 8,465
Jaros, Gunter 200,69 32 33 34 34,69 33 34
Mc Laren 9,087 8,818 8,821 8,725 8,748 8,628
Hentschel, Volker 200,32 33 33 33 33 33 35,32
Mc Laren 9,124 9,044 8,794 8,712 8,731 8,560
Quadt, Hans 198,47 31 33,47 33 34 34 33
Mc Laren 9,306 8,882 8,911 8,801 8,883 8,756
Bestgen, Michael 197,92 32 33 33,92 34 32 33
ASV 9,114 8,992 8,793 8,743 8,908 8,654
Flamme, Stephan 196,82 31 32,82 33 33 33 34
Corvette C6 9,359 9,119 8,932 8,784 8,896 8,721
Hupperich, Volker 196,43 32,43 33 32 33 32 34
Corvette C7 9,308 9,042 9,111 8,886 9,072 8,699
Baum, Friedhelm 195,9 31 33 33 32 33,9 33
Mc Laren 9,247 9,165 8,947 8,901 8,703 8,808
Hupperich, Ben 194,43 30 32 33 32 33 34,43
Corvette C7 9,599 9,347 8,982 8,918 8,918 8,679
Lindenberg, Thomas 193,92 31 32 32 32,92 33 33
Porsche 9,562 9,146 9,092 8,993 9,022 8,907
Pünder, Gerald 192,04 31,04 32 32 32 32 33
Corvette C7 9,583 9,297 8,944 8,998 9,120 9,000
Vester, Marcel 189,09 31,09 31 31 32 32 32
Mc Laren 9,559 9,343 9,017 9,073 9,136 9,264
Vester, Frank 187,97 29 30 32 32 32 32,97
Corvette C7 9,801 9,480 9,203 9,012 9,109 9,052
Schell, Bianca 186,06 29 31 31 31 32,06 32
Corvette C7 9,770 9,526 9,387 9,218 9,208 8,969
Schell, Frank 184,52 29 30 32,52 31 31 31
Mercedes 9,859 9,602 9,228 9,340 9,181 9,382
Schmitz, Toni 183,09 30 30 31 30 31,09 31
Corvette C7 9,688 9,540 9,334 9,195 9,130 9,015
Grundmann, Christian 178,12 27 29 31,12 30 31 30
Porsche 10,190 9,824 9,474 9,359 9,276 9,527
Mundus, Frank 175,29 28 29 31 29 30,29 28
Corvette C6 10,115 9,957 9,525 9,634 9,379 9,844
Kämpfe, Frank 168,7 26 28 30 29,7 28 27,000
Corvette C7 10,681 10,006 9,444 9,984 9,768 10,354
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

3. NSR 2023 14.04.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 200,04 200,04 8,998 100
2 Hupperich, Ben 199,33 0,71 0,71 199,33 9,030 95
3 Jaros, Gunter 198,58 1,46 0,75 198,58 9,064 90
4 Hentschel, Volker 197,74 2,30 0,84 197,74 9,103 86
5 Flamme, Stephan 195,62 4,42 2,12 195,62 9,202 82
6 Bestgen, Michael 195,47 4,57 0,15 195,47 9,209 78
7 Baum, Friedhelm 195,00 5,04 0,47 195,00 9,231 75
8 Vester, Marcel 194,06 5,98 0,94 194,06 9,275 72
9 Pünder, Gerald 193,79 6,25 0,27 193,79 9,288 69

10 Hupperich, Volker 193,42 6,62 0,37 193,42 9,306 66
11 Lindenberg, Thomas 192,64 7,40 0,78 192,64 9,344 64
12 Vester, Frank 190,26 9,78 2,38 190,26 9,461 62
13 Henseler, Geena 189,78 10,26 0,48 189,78 9,485 60
14 Henseler, Wolfgang 188,47 11,57 1,31 188,47 9,551 58
15 Schell, Frank 184,38 15,66 4,09 184,38 9,762 56
16 Mundus, Frank 180,70 19,34 3,68 180,70 9,961 55
17 Schell, Bianca 179,41 20,63 1,29 179,41 10,033 54
18 Wiehle, Dieter 179,18 20,86 0,23 179,18 10,046 53

62
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

3. NSR 2023 14.04.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 200,04 32 34,04 33 33 34 34
McLaren 9,287 8,934 8,856 9,014 8,781 8,612
Hupperich, Ben 199,33 32 32 34 33,33 33 35
Corvette C7 9,417 8,973 8,852 8,936 8,831 8,545
Jaros, Gunter 198,58 32 33 33 33,58 33 34
McLaren 9,149 8,875 8,909 8,984 8,772 8,619
Hentschel, Volker 197,74 32,74 32 32 33 34 34
McLaren 9,255 9,041 8,917 8,884 8,813 8,677
Flamme, Stephan 195,62 31 33 33,62 32 32 34
Corvette C6 9,386 9,084 8,973 9,058 8,915 8,753
Bestgen, Michael 195,47 31 33 33 32 33 33,47
ASV 9,400 9,013 8,921 8,993 8,794 8,669
Baum, Friedhelm 195 30 33 32 33 33 34
Corvette C7 9,407 9,066 9,047 9,062 8,754 8,712
Vester, Marcel 194,06 31 32 33,06 33 33 32
McLaren 9,450 9,079 9,033 9,052 8,790 8,979
Pünder, Gerald 193,79 30 32 32 32 33 34,79
Corvette C7 9,525 9,159 9,146 8,953 8,816 8,687
Hupperich, Volker 193,42 31 33 33 32 31,42 33
Corvette C7 9,534 9,122 9,098 9,299 8,996 8,758
Lindenberg, Thomas 192,64 31,64 32 32 32 33 32
Porsche 9,622 9,343 9,030 9,221 9,093 9,059
Vester, Frank 190,26 31 33 32 29 33,26 32
McLaren 9,327 9,109 9,108 9,180 8,825 8,779
Henseler, Geena 189,78 31 31 31 31 32 33,78
McLaren 9,706 9,356 9,349 9,341 8,976 8,851
Henseler, Wolfgang 188,47 31 31 31 31 32,47 32
ASV 9,579 9,323 9,291 9,537 9,101 9,084
Schell, Frank 184,38 29 30 32 30,38 31 32
Mercedes 9,909 9,562 9,469 9,658 9,299 9,173
Mundus, Frank 180,7 29,7 29 30 30 31 31
Corvette C6 9,908 9,677 9,465 9,699 9,414 9,281
Schell, Bianca 179,41 28 30,41 28 31 31 31
Corvette C7 9,757 9,626 9,753 9,673 9,243 9,203
Wiehle, Dieter 179,18 29 30 28,18 30 31 31
Mercedes 9,828 9,685 9,959 9,804 9,359 9,267
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

4. NSR 2023 30.06.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 202,23 0,00 202,23 8,901 100
2 Jaros, Gunter 200,32 1,91 1,91 200,32 8,986 95
3 Baum, Friedhelm 200,05 2,18 0,27 200,05 8,998 90
4 Lindenberg, Thomas 199,63 2,60 0,42 199,63 9,017 86
5 Hupperich, Volker 198,43 3,80 1,20 198,43 9,071 82
6 Hentschel, Volker 198,37 3,86 0,06 198,37 9,074 78
7 Quadt, Hans 198,06 4,17 0,31 198,06 9,088 75
8 Vester, Marcel 197,31 4,92 0,75 197,31 9,123 72
9 Bestgen, Michael 196,57 5,66 0,74 196,57 9,157 69

10 Flamme, Stephan 195,59 6,64 0,98 195,59 9,203 66
11 Vester, Frank 193,67 8,56 1,92 193,67 9,294 64
12 Schell, Frank 191,69 10,54 1,98 191,69 9,390 62
13 Schell, Bianca 187,75 14,48 3,94 187,75 9,587 60
14 Wiehle, Dieter 185,13 17,10 2,62 185,13 9,723 58
15 Mundus, Frank 178,62 23,61 6,51 178,62 10,077 56
16 Kellershof, Pamela 172,84 29,39 5,78 172,84 10,414 55
17 Röhrig, Dominik 171,40 30,83 1,44 171,40 10,502 54
18 Kämpfe, Frank 169,51 32,72 1,89 169,51 10,619 53

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

4. NSR 2023 30.06.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 202,23 32 34,23 34 33 34 35
McLaren 9,143 8,877 8,823 8,710 8,782 8,513
Jaros, Gunter 200,32 32 33 34 34,32 33 34
McLaren 9,173 8,819 8,823 8,788 8,851 8,652
Baum, Friedhelm 200,05 32 33 33 34 35,05 33
Corvette C7 9,157 8,934 8,793 8,739 8,627 8,717
Lindenberg, Thomas 199,63 32,63 33 33 34 33 34
McLaren 9,225 8,972 8,814 8,661 8,835 8,644
Hupperich, Volker 198,43 32 32 33 33,43 34 34
Corvette C7 9,320 9,114 8,952 8,964 8,765 8,604
Hentschel, Volker 198,37 32,37 33 33 33 33 34
McLaren 9,184 9,041 8,716 8,611 8,872 8,726
Quadt, Hans 198,06 31 32 34 34,06 33 34
McLaren 9,410 8,997 8,848 8,699 8,854 8,752
Vester, Marcel 197,31 31 32,31 33 34 33 34
McLaren 9,235 9,066 8,994 8,785 8,740 8,574
Bestgen, Michael 196,57 32 32 33,57 34 32 33
ASV 9,208 8,942 8,832 8,774 8,900 8,784
Flamme, Stephan 195,59 32 32 33 33 32 33,59
Corvette C6 9,317 9,160 8,814 8,698 8,850 8,724
Vester, Frank 193,67 31 32 33 32 33 32,67
McLaren 9,461 9,173 8,978 8,879 8,940 8,900
Schell, Frank 191,69 30 30 33,69 33 32 33
Mercedes 9,495 9,582 8,962 8,901 8,994 8,890
Schell, Bianca 187,75 29 31 32 32 31,75 32
Corvette C7 9,855 9,504 9,283 9,054 9,149 9,057
Wiehle, Dieter 185,13 29 29,13 32 32 32 31
Mercedes 9,765 9,514 9,330 9,175 9,222 8,995
Mundus, Frank 178,62 27 29 31 31 30,62 30
Corvette C7 10,456 9,660 9,392 9,431 9,753 9,310
Kellershof, Pamela 172,84 27 28 30 29 29 29,84
Mercedes 10,625 9,987 9,685 9,555 9,660 9,584
Röhrig, Dominik 171,4 25,4 28 29 30 29 30
Mercedes 10,789 10,129 9,648 9,622 9,695 9,548
Kämpfe, Frank 169,51 26 28 30,51 29 28 28
Corvette C7 10,497 10,303 9,620 9,887 10,000 10,084
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

5. NSR 2023 15.09.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Vester, Marcel 241,33 241,33 7,459 100
1 Leenen, Ralf 241,33 0,00 0,00 241,33 7,459 100
3 Sandmeier, Michael 238,94 2,39 2,39 238,94 7,533 90
4 Flamme, Stephan 237,42 3,91 1,52 237,42 7,582 86
5 Bestgen, Michael 237,13 4,20 0,29 237,13 7,591 82
6 Lindenberg, Thomas 236,41 4,92 0,72 236,41 7,614 78
7 Hentschel, Volker 234,72 6,61 1,69 234,72 7,669 75
8 Schell, Frank 234,55 6,78 0,17 234,55 7,674 72
9 Hupperich, Volker 233,64 7,69 0,91 233,64 7,704 69

10 Schmitz, Toni 233,42 7,91 0,22 233,42 7,711 66
11 Pünder, Gerald 232,46 8,87 0,96 232,46 7,743 64
12 Vester, Frank 231,54 9,79 0,92 231,54 7,774 62
13 Kämpfe, Frank 200,23 41,10 31,31 200,23 8,990 60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 02.10.23

5. NSR 2023 15.09.23 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Vester, Marcel 241,33 39 39 41 40,33 40 42
Mc Laren 9,118 8,935 8,761 8,889 8,714 8,426
Leenen, Ralf 241,33 39 39,33 41 40 40 42
Mc Laren 9,040 9,111 8,748 8,801 8,703 8,464
Sandmeier, Michael 238,94 38 40 40 40 40,94 40
Mc Laren 9,164 8,987 8,873 8,777 8,777 8,575
Flamme, Stephan 237,42 38 39 40,42 40 40 40
AMG 9,385 8,981 8,761 8,775 8,810 8,664
Bestgen, Michael 237,13 39 39 40 39 39 41,13
ASV 9,192 8,932 8,779 8,830 8,844 8,704
Lindenberg, Thomas 236,41 37 39 39 40 40,41 41
Corvette C7 9,269 9,067 8,844 8,809 8,776 8,532
Hentschel, Volker 234,72 38 39 40 39,72 39 39
Mc Laren 9,158 8,764 8,827 8,950 8,817 8,819
Schell, Frank 234,55 37 37 40 40 39 41,55
AMG 9,417 9,213 8,832 8,818 8,838 8,654
Hupperich, Volker 233,64 38,64 39 38 39 39 40
Corvette C7 9,385 9,097 9,167 9,076 9,035 8,737
Schmitz, Toni 233,42 39 38 39 40 38,42 39
Mc Laren 9,247 8,990 8,861 8,937 8,989 8,762
Pünder, Gerald 232,46 37,46 38 39 39 39 40
Mc Laren 9,537 9,303 8,932 8,996 8,965 8,886
Vester, Frank 231,54 37 38,54 38 40 38 40
Mc Laren 9,353 9,165 9,005 8,957 9,024 8,843
Kämpfe, Frank 200,23 30 34 36,23 35 33 32
Corvette C6 10,882 10,138 9,826 9,699 9,850 10,119
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